#5

#10
#11
#12
#13
#23
#24
#31
#32
#33
#40
#41
#44

ENNDNIT
10

TIANA DELGADO
ADELYN KING
REBECCA LANE
CICI MANN
RAMIA SANTOS
JAYLA RIVERA
TIFFANY CLARK
GIGI BERNADIN
MADDY GERZ
RUHAMA MELKIE
HEVIN KHILO
LINDSEY RYCHENER
ABI DAVIES

GUARD
GUARD
FORWARD
GUARD
FORWARD
FORWARD/GUARD
GUARD
FORWARD
FORWARD
FORWARD
GUARD
GUARD
GUARD

SENIOR
FRESHMAN
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SOPHOMORE
SENIOR
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE
FRESHMAN
FRESHMAN



SAT, NOVEMBER 27
FRI, DECEMBER 10
SAT, DECEMBER 11
MON, DECEMBER 13
FRI, DECEMBER 17
SAT, DECEMBER 18
TUE, DECEMBER 28
WED, DECEMBER 29
MON, JANUARY 3
WED, JANUARY 5
FRI, JANUARY 7
MON, JANUARY 10
WED, JANUARY 12
THU, JANUARY 13
SAT, JANUARY 15
THU, JANUARY 20
FRI, JANUARY 21
MON, JANUARY 24
TUE, FEBRUARY 3
FRI, FEBRUARY 4
MON, FEBRUARY 7

TUE, FEBURARY 8

JOIN US

12:00

5:30

12:00

7:30

7:00

12:00

6:00

6:00

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:00

7:30

7:30

2:00

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:00

7:30

7:30

7:00

HOME VS. WILLIAM PENN
@TWIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

@TWIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

HOME VS. STEELTON-HIGHSPIRE

HOME VS. LANCASTER COUNTRY DAY

HOME VS. CAMP HILL

CRUSADERS GIRLS BASKETBALL HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT

@ LANCASTER CATHOLIC

HOME VS. LAMPETER-STRASBURG

@ PEQUEA VALLEY

@ ANNVILLE-CLEONA

@ OCTORARA

@ MANHEIM CENTRAL

@ COLUMBIA

@ JP McCASKEY

@ LINDEN HALL

HOME VS. PEQUEA VALLEY
@ TRINITY

@ LANCASTER COUNTRY DAY
HOME VS. YORK CATHOLIC
HOME VS. COLUMBIA

HOME VS. OCTORARA

COACHING STAFF

TEASIA MYERS-PENA - HEAD COACH

ANTOINE WOODARD - ASSISTANT COACH

CINTHIA ROBINSON - ASSISTANT COACH
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WE WOULD LIKE TO THANK OUR SPONSORS FOR THEIR
CONTINUED SUPPORT

(GEORGELIS

INJURY LAW FIRM, P.C.
Auto Accidents » Workers’ Compensation

AUTO ACCIDENTS » WRONGFUL DEATH
WORKERS" COMPENSATION
SERIOUS PERSONAL INJURY

~ Millions of Dollars Recovered ~

o

DUTCH/ VALLEY

Auto Works
Sinee 1971



WE WOULD LIKE TO THANK OUR SPONSORS FOR THEIR
CONTINUED SUPPORT

CUNIKT

DETAIL & AUTO SALES
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WE WOULD LIKE TO THANK OUR SPONSORS FOR THEIR
CONTINUED SUPPORT




WE WOULD LIKE TO THANK OUR SPONSORS FOR THEIR
CONTINUED SUPPORT
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VISIT US AT HOTZPIZZA.COM FOR DAILY SPECIALS!
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oo StateFarmr

Louise C White, Agent
301 Main Street Unit H

Landisville, PA 17538

Bus: 717-898-0171
louise.white.cvl4@statefarm.com




WE WOULD LIKE TO THANK OUR SPONSORS FOR THEIR
CONTINUED SUPPORT

JANELLE WHITE

. Agency Owner
> ' Janelle White Insurance Agency

FARMERS  106NMARKETSTSTE 101
INSURANCE ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 17022

Office 717-366-4154

Cell 717-201-0015

Fax 717-366-4173

jwhite3@farmersagent.com




