

2021 Girls Basketball Team



#5	TIANA DELGADO	GUARD	SENIOR
#10	ADELYN KING	GUARD	FRESHMAN
#11	REBECCA LANE	FORWARD	SENIOR
#12	CICI MANN	GUARD	JUNIOR
#13	RAMIA SANTOS	FORWARD	JUNIOR
#23	JAYLA RIVERA	FORWARD/GUARD	JUNIOR
#24	TIFFANY CLARK	GUARD	JUNIOR
#31	GIGI BERNADIN	FORWARD	SOPHOMORE
#32	MADDY GERZ	FORWARD	SENIOR
#33	RUHAMA MELKIE	FORWARD	SENIOR
#40	HEVIN KHILO	GUARD	SOPHOMORE
#41	LINDSEY RYCHENER	GUARD	FRESHMAN
#44	ABI DAVIES	GUARD	FRESHMAN

JOIN US

SAT, NOVEMBER 27	12:00	HOME VS. WILLIAM PENN
FRI, DECEMBER 10	5:30	@TWIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
SAT, DECEMBER 11	12:00	@TWIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
MON, DECEMBER 13	7:30	HOME VS. STEELTON-HIGHSPIRE
FRI, DECEMBER 17	7:00	HOME VS. LANCASTER COUNTRY DAY
SAT, DECEMBER 18	12:00	HOME VS. CAMP HILL
TUE, DECEMBER 28	6:00	CRUSADERS GIRLS BASKETBALL HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT
WED, DECEMBER 29	6:00	@ LANCASTER CATHOLIC
MON, JANUARY 3	7:30	HOME VS. LAMPETER-STRASBURG
WED, JANUARY 5	7:30	@ PEQUEA VALLEY
FRI, JANUARY 7	7:30	@ ANNVILLE-CLEONA
MON, JANUARY 10	7:00	@ OCTORARA
WED, JANUARY 12	7:30	@ MANHEIM CENTRAL
THU, JANUARY 13	7:30	@ COLUMBIA
SAT, JANUARY 15	2:00	@ JP McCASKEY
THU, JANUARY 20	7:30	@ LINDEN HALL
FRI, JANUARY 21	7:30	HOME VS. PEQUEA VALLEY
MON, JANUARY 24	7:30	@ TRINITY
TUE, FEBRUARY 3	7:00	@ LANCASTER COUNTRY DAY
FRI, FEBRUARY 4	7:30	HOME VS. YORK CATHOLIC
MON, FEBRUARY 7	7:30	HOME VS. COLUMBIA
TUE, FEBURARY 8	7:00	HOME VS. OCTORARA

COACHING STAFF

TEASIA MYERS-PEÑA - HEAD COACH

ANTOINE WOODARD - ASSISTANT COACH

CINTHIA ROBINSON - ASSISTANT COACH





Juniors





J A Y L A





TIFFANY

R A M I A





Gigi



Hevin



Sophomores



LINDSEY

Freshman







GEORGELIS

INJURY LAW FIRM, P.C.

Auto Accidents • Workers' Compensation

AUTO ACCIDENTS • WRONGFUL DEATH WORKERS' COMPENSATION SERIOUS PERSONAL INJURY

~ Millions of Dollars Recovered ~









-Family Owned Since 1976-











